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Copper (Cu) 5.57% Nickel (Ni) 1.72% PGM 3E 2.26qg/t Sudbury CA, Supplier: SGS

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0281
1 kg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

Arsenic (As)
Arsenic (As)
CaO
Chromium (Cr)
Chromium (Cr)
Cobalt (Co)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Cr203

Fe203

Gold (Au)

K20

Lead (Pb)
Lead (Pb)
MgO

MnO

Na20

Nickel (Ni)
Nickel (Ni)
Palladium (Pd)
Platinum (Pt)
Silver (Ag)
Sio2

Specific Gravity
Sulfur (S)
Thorium (Th)
Thorium (Th)
TiO2

Tungsten (W)

CAS number

[7440-38-2]
[7440-38-2]

[7440-47-3]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]

[7440-57-5]

[7439-92-1]
[7439-92-1]
[1309-48-4]

[7440-02-0]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-05-3]
[7440-06-4]
[7440-22-4]

[7704-34-9]
[7440-29-1]
[7440-29-1]

[7440-33-7]

Concentration/Value
9,58
4,01
0,000401
3,82
368
0,0368
173
0,0173
55500
5,55
0,07
26,58
0,22
0,81
79,9
0,00799
2,56

0,1

2,43
17400
1,74

15

0,54
7,94
37,85
3,24
11,84
1,62
0,000162
0,42

0,85
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%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
%
g/t
%
ppm
%
%
%
%
ppm
%
g/t
g/t
g/t

%

%
ppm
%

%

ppm

Method

Source
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Tungsten (W)
Uranium (U)
Uranium (U)
Zinc (Zn)
Zinc (Zn)

[7440-33-7]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-66-6]
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0,000085
0,4
0,00004
719

0,0719
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